
Monthly x 11 Quarterly Annual

Tuition Fee R5 826.27 R16 022.25 R64 089.00
PA Levy R100.00 R275.00 R1 100.00

TT&I Levy R82.91 R228.00 R912.00
R6 009.18 R16 525.25 R66 101.00

Tuition Fee R6 528.18 R17 952.50 R71 810.00
Application Fee (non-refundable) : R500.00 PA Levy R100.00 R275.00 R1 100.00
Enrolment Fee (non-refundable) : R1 695.00 TT&I Levy R82.91 R228.00 R912.00
Book Deposit Fee (refundable) : R1 600.00 R6 711.09 R18 455.50 R73 822.00
Boarding Deposit Fee (refundable) : R6 500.00

Tuition Fee R7 542.36 R20 741.50 R82 966.00
R4 195.00 PA Levy R100.00 R275.00 R1 100.00

TT&I Levy R132.18 R363.50 R1 454.00
R7 774.54 R21 380.00 R85 520.00

School lunches are available for day scholars from
Monday to Thursday. Tuition Fee R8 587.27 R23 615.00 R94 460.00
Meals are charged monthly January - November PA Levy R100.00 R275.00 R1 100.00
Standard Lunch: R1 185.00 TT&I Levy R402.64 R1 107.25 R4 429.00
Halaal Meals: R1 260.00 R9 089.91 R24 997.25 R99 989.00

Friday Lunches: R204.00
 Tuition Fee R10 526.64 R28 948.25 R115 793.00

PA Levy R100.00 R275.00 R1 100.00
Bank: First National Bank TT&I Levy R410.18 R1 128.00 R4 512.00
Account No: 62706079440 R11 036.82 R30 351.25 R121 405.00

Branch Code: 250655
Reference: Learners Name & Surname Tuition Fee R10 526.64 R28 948.25 R115 793.00

PA Levy R100.00 R275.00 R1 100.00
Bank: Standard Bank TT&I Levy R772.18 R2 123.50 R8 494.00
Account No: 030148081 R11 398.82 R31 346.75 R125 387.00

Branch Code: 052548
Reference: Learners Name & Surname Boarding Fee R9 351.40 R23 378.50 R93 514.00

R9 351.40 R23 378.50 R93 514.00

Term 1 15 January 20 March
Term 2 8 April 27 June Tuition Fee R7 993.55 R21 982.25 R87 929.00
Term 3 22 July 26 September PA Levy R100.00 R275.00 R1 100.00
Term 4 14 October 3 December TT&I Levy R68.45 R188.25 R753.00

R8 162.00 R22 445.50 R89 782.00

Tuition Fee R8 678.46 R23 865.75 R95 463.00
PA Levy R100.00 R275.00 R1 100.00

TT&I Levy R68.45 R188.25 R753.00
R8 846.91 R24 329.00 R97 316.00

Squirrels' Nest (Grade R)

Lunch is included in the tuition fee for this phase

Payable in January each year 

Lunch is included in the tuition fee for this phase

2025 SCHEDULE OF FEESMITCHELL HOUSE

OR

Entrance Fees

Capital Development Levy

Meals

Banking Details

Senior College (Grades 10 - 12)

College Boarding (Grades 8 - 12)

Squirrels' Nest (PreR)

Junior Phase (Grades 1 - 3)

Indermediate Phase (Grades 4 - 7)

Junior College (Grades 8 - 9)

Monthly fees payable over 10 months

Terms and Conditions Apply. Information correct at time of print. E &OE

Enrichment Centre

Life Skills CentreContact Details
015 296 0865

reception@mitchellhouse.co.za
www.mitchellhouse.co.za

2025 School Term Dates



Please take note of the following:

1.   Fees are invoiced and payable in advance on or before the first of every month.

2.   Monthly fees are payable over 11 months from February to December each year.

3.   To qualify for the annual discount of 10% (on tuition fees only) the full amount must be settled within the 1st week of the 1st term.

4.   A discount of 5% will be applied (on tuition fees only) to quarterly fees settled within the 1st week of each term.

5.   25% discount will be granted on the tuition fees of the third and youngest child entering Mitchell House, provided all 3 children

        are in attendance at the same time. The discount falls away when one of the children leaves the school.

PLEASE NOTE: Discounts are not applicable when financial assistance has been granted.

6.   The TT&I Levy (Transport, Tours and IEB levy) covers the cost of termly outings in the Enrichment Centre,  Squirrels' Nest and

        Junior Phase, the annual camps from Grade 4 - 10, bus fares to sport and cultural events for all grades and the IEB Grade 12

        final exam fee. Activities NOT included in this levy are specialised overnight sports, cultural or subject specific outings.

        These will be charged on an ad-hoc basis. 

Interest on overdue accounts: 2% per month

Returned debit order: R150.00

Tracing fee for unknown deposits: As per bank charges

Notice of outstanding account: R200.00

Notice of termination: R250.00

Additional Account Fees

Additional Information


